
special products > PILE DRIVER FOR

EXCAVATOR, BACKHOE
AND CRANE
The excavator/backhoe pile driver was designed for customers who already have 
an excavator/backhoe and need to carry out less demanding driving operations 
(maintenance, etc.).
This solution enables off-road interventions even in difficult conditions using the 
stability and traction of a tracked excavator/backhoe.
This pile driver provides excellent performance at an affordable price.
Crane-mounted pile drivers are special machines designed for customers who 
have trucks equipped with large cranes and want to use them in combination with 
the pile driver. This combination enables the pile driver to be mounted as easily 
as if it were mounted on a truck.

TECHNICAL DATA

Hammer driving power

Hammer blows per minute

joule

n°

MODELS:

Max. operating pressure

Oil flow

Mpa

dm3/min

Total weight kg

950

620/1500

800

15

60/90

1120

590

650/1000

600

15

45/85

970
THE MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS ABOVE WITHOUT PRIOR

NOTICE. PHOTOS MAY SHOW NON-STANDARD ACCESSORIES.

1200

570/1180

1000

18

70/100

1270

Max. pile diameter mm 180180 200
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