

special products > PILE DRIVER FOR EXCAVATOR, BACKHOE AND CRANE

The excavator/backhoe pile driver was designed for customers who already have an excavator/backhoe and need to carry out less demanding driving operations (maintenance, etc.).

This solution enables off-road interventions even in difficult conditions using the stability and traction of a tracked excavator/backhoe.

This pile driver provides excellent performance at an affordable price.

Crane-mounted pile drivers are special machines designed for customers who have trucks equipped with large cranes and want to use them in combination with the pile driver. This combination enables the pile driver to be mounted as easily as if it were mounted on a truck.





The assembly of the equipment on self mobile vehicles requires special connection systems which are excluded from the total weight of the machine.

ECHNICAL DATA

MODELS:		600	800	1000
HAMMER DRIVING POWER	JOULE	590	950	1200
HAMMER BLOWS PER MINUTE	N°	650/1000	620/1500	570/1180
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE	Мра	15	15	18
OIL FLOW	DM ³ /MIN	45/85	60/90	70/100
MAX. PILE DIAMETER	ММ	180	180	200
TOTAL WEIGHT	KG	970	1120	1270

THE MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS ABOVE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PHOTOS MAY SHOW NON-STANDARD ACCESSORIES